
Department Government 
Identificati
on No.

Date of 
Receipt

Amount 
Claimed 

Amount of Claim 
Admitted

Nature of 
Claim

Amount Covered by Lien or 
Attachment pending Disposal 

Whether Lien/ 
Attachment Removed 
(Yes/ No)

% Share in total 
amount of Claims 
admitted

1
Income Tax (TDS) 
Dept Central Government NA 30-08-2021   1,67,58,170 1,67,58,170 TDS Dues - - 77% - -                             -   - -

2 Service Tax Dept Central Government NA 17-09-2021
      59,90,198 48,84,408

Service Tax 
Dues - - 23% - -

             11,05,790 
- -

Total 2,16,42,578 100%

 

Amount of Claim 
under Verification

Remarks If Any

Annexure 5
Name of Corporate Debtor: Antal Infotech Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 18/08/2021 List of Stakeholders as on 08/10/2021

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Sl. No. 

Details of Claims Details of Claims Received Details of Claims Admitted

Amount of Contingent claim
Amount of any 
Mutual Dues that 
may be Setoff

Amount of Claim 
Rejected


